
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183
Emait: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / ctaims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Vehicle not in workshop. Kindty arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Buitdinq
Singapore 079I2O

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tet: 5841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Model / Year

Engine No
Chassis No
Mileage
Date In
Liabitity
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Ptace of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road I
6366 2323
6841 1183

PA/OD/1247/2018/CW
01-Nov-18

Mr. Sriram Subramanian

Btk 21 A Simei Street 4,

#04-42, doubte Bay Residences,

Singapore 5287I8
HP +65 97290934
Own Damage Ctaims

1800094625

SMD 22L8 B
Audi 43 Sedan 1.0 TFSI 8V

Aug-18

cHZ472505
wAuzzz}vuro72898

johnny Boo / A[[an Wu

01-Nov-18
Simei St 4 In front of Nodera Condo



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour ChargeF for Accident Vehicle SMD 2218 B

Sln Nature of Jobs

Estimated Surveyor's

Charges Recommendation

To remove and transfer front wire harness for -/
t headtights, horns, fog Lamps, outisde temperature S/N S 360.0 g -/

sensor and headtights washer assy.

To remove and transfer aircon condenser, radiator,

, :1-1il'^"Lt]::olll",t: 
erectricar rans contror unrf,' To s/N s r,00o.oo J

carry out vacuum/regas an dto pressurise cooling
system.

To dismantle and renew front bumper, bonnet and

a both headtight. Renew front lock carrier and atign to (- position. Re-organise front crash management
components. Reinstat[ at[ parts removed.

+,zS>dno I tJJ.
(

, 
Ilr;""tXtay 

front bumper, bonnet and bonnet x , ,,ro{ / t O C

5 To carry out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

s/N s 192.0O ,./

' j__11sz.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel. : 63662323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SMD 2218 B .

Damaged Parts & Prices
S/N Parts Description S/Nett Remark

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

T2

13

t4

15

16

17

18

19

20

FRONT BUMPER ?"r*^-t
FR0NT BUMPER FIXINc PARTS AH c1--

FRONT BUMPER CUIDE SECTION-LH-/RH .V fu 2

FRONT BUMPER CRILLE y'6< 3u

FRoNT BUMpER cLosrNC ELEMENT-Lowrn crxrnr)(,
FRoNT BUMPER CLoSINC ELEMENT-LH/RH T ,

l^<
FRoNT BUMPER covER TRIM-LH/RH l* z

I

FRoNT ADAPTER WHEEL HoSUINC LINER-LH/RH -, 2

RADIAToR GRTLLE e*J*)

RADAT'R CRILLE CLOSING ELEMENT 
.'.

FRONT BUMPER AIR CUIDE CRILLE-RH/LH ,.}< O- 2

FoAM FILLER PIECE )

FRONT BUMPER SIDE REINFORCEMENT :

FRONT BUMPER COVER :

SIGN CAUTIOru TJ*

BoNNET %ArM-l
BONNET ATTAcHMENT PARTS i

BONNET LID HINGE-LH/RH N Uv 2

BONNET CATCH HOOK fo( b-

SUB- TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES :

A[[ charqes are not inctusive of GST.
Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

1,739.00 I

161.00 ,"

66.00 P

140.00 k
460.90 k

s08.00 k

280.OOv

k
64.00

1,23g.00 '/

167.00 :

328.00 ,

162.00 "
633.00 I

105.00 't

r2.oo r'
2,755.0O e/'

141.00 )

106.00 l/

78.00 *

9,L44.OO



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Te[ : 63662323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Materiat List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SMD 2218 B .

S/N Parts Description S/Nett
Damaged Parts & Prices

Remark

2L

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BONENTSTRIKER-LH/RH y'-a u-- 2 S

BONNET EDCE PROTECTION IU. S

BONNET LID LOCK MICRO 7.8-L* 2 S

BONNET CATCH HOOK ,iI4 N 
S

LED HEADLICHT-LH/RH cfnt-{,.! 2 S

LIFT CYLINDER-LH/RH I.I.'C IaI^. 2 S

AIRGUIDE-LH/RH L 2 SY fv< t*
I

AIR GUIDE-UPPER CENTRE I S

LOCK CARRIER WITH MOUNTINC FOR COOLANT RADIATOR ] S

CooLANTCONCENTRATE 1.5 LTR '? 4 s

STICKER FOR AIR CONDITIONER J 
S

FRONT NO. PLATE g/-,A, S/N S

SUNDRIES 1 
S

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

GRAND TOTAL

At[ charqes are not inc[usive of CST.
Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are SpeciaI Nett.

192.00 t
24.00 /

3s3.00 *
s5.oo *

g,776.OO /

246.00 +

40.00 *

IO.OO f,'

638.00 l

133.00 ?

7.OO 
''

2s.oo /
500.00 :

s 2L,143.00

s 7,452.OO

s 28,595.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks

Please Note

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

ldn"" [i,.*, .

,'f,,f,t J

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following;
r To resuruey before/afterspray paintirq

r To display damaged part(s) during resuol8y
. Parb pric€8 are sub,jeet to conlirmailqt
. Third pany survey is on a'Without PreJtdice' balb
r llo illegal modifrcatiofl(s) is allwed
r Supplementary itsm(s) must be resuneyed lul

ls subjrd to flnal approral hm lnsurane Conpany

f*turteOgedbt Repeircr

tifnatrc:
Oale:

Nr( 6-furiacl, o5 
T

Ltd


